S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

 FTB-5240S/BP Optical Spectrum Analyzers
SPFTB5240S/BP.15AN  © 2016 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  16/11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTB-5240S = Optical spectrum analyzer
FTB-5240S-P =  Optical spectrum analyzer with polarization controller
FTB-5240S-HPW =  Optical spectrum analyzer with high-power option
FTB-5240S-P-HPW =   Optical spectrum analyzer with polarization
controller and high-power option
Model
FTB-5240BP = High resolution optical spectrum analyzer
FTB-5240S-XX-XX-XX
FTB-5240BP-XX-XX
Example: FTB-5240S-P-HPW-EI-EUI-89-InB
* EXFO Universal Interface is protected by US patent 6,612,750.
Example: FTB-5240BP-EI-EUI-89-Adv-InB-Inv
Connector adapter *
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
Connector adapter *
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
Software option
00 = Without software option
Adv = Enables advanced measurement mode a
InB = Enables the in-band OSNR option b
Inv = Enables the WDM Investigator option b, c
Com =  Enables the commissioning assistant
option b
Software option
Adv = Enables advanced measurement mode d
InB = Enables the in-band OSNR option d
Inv = Enables the WDM Investigator option c
Com =  Enables the commissioning assistant
option
Notes
a. Available with the FTB-2 and FTB-2 Pro platforms. Included in FTB-500 platforms.
b. Available with FTB-5240S-P and FTB-5240S-P-HPW only.
c. Available only if InB is enabled.
d. Always included.
          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com